MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Savana® PTFE
Liquid Filters
Constructed with PTFE membrane and
PP supports for enhanced durability
and cleanliness
OVERVIEW
—

30” 802 mm (31.6”)
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
* � Code 0, 5, and 7 only
Savana PTFE Ø70 mm Cartridge Filters: part number
SV
Retention rating
V	=	0.1 µm
G	=	0.2 µm
H	=	0.5 µm
A	=	1 µm
S	=	3 µm
C	=	10 µm
Membrane
E	=	Hydrophobic
0	=	Hydrophilic (-HP)
Model
SV	 =	� Savana PTFE
cartridge filter
Code
0	=	Code 0
F	=	Code F
5	=	Code 5
7	=	Code 7
Length
S0	=	4”*
05	=	5”*
10	=	10”
20	=	20”
30	=	30”
O-ring
E	=	EPDM
V	=	FKM
T	=	E-FKM*
Quantity
1	=	1/pack
* For Code-0 Only.
Savana PTFE-X/-HPX Liquid Filter (Ø83 mm Code 0)
PERFORMANCE DATA
—
0 20 30 40 50 60
Water Flow Rate (L/min)
10
Savana PTFE-HPX 10” Cartridges
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
D
i�
er
en
ti
al
 P
re
ss
u
re
 (k
P
a)
0 20 30 40 50 60
Water Flow Rate (L/min)
10

Ø83 mm Code 0 Filter
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Savana PTFE-X/HPX Ø83 mm Cartridge Filters: part number
SV
Retention rating
V	=	0.1 µm
G	=	0.2 µm
H	=	0.5 µm
A	=	1 µm
S	=	3 µm
C	=	10 µm
Membrane
E	=	Hydrophobic
0	=	Hydrophilic (-HP)
Model
SV	 =	� Savana PTFE
cartridge filter
Code
0	=	Code 0
Length
1P	=	10” large size
O-ring
0	=	�E-FKM (for
large size)
E	=	EPDM
V	=	FKM
Quantity
1	=	1/pack
Savana PTFE 226 THF/THP Liquid Filter (Ø83 mm Code 6)
PERFORMANCE DATA
—
0.1 µm
Savana PTFE 226 THF Cartridge Filters
0.2 µm
0.5 µm
1 µm
3 µm/10 µm
0.1 µm
0.2 µm
0.5 µm
1 µm
3 µm/10 µm
D
i�
er
en
ti
al
 P
re
ss
u
re
 (k
P
a)
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
0 100 150 200 250
Water Flow Rate (L/min)
50

Toll Free	 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Savana PTFE 226 THF/THP Ø83 mm Cartridge Filters: part number
SV
Retention rating
V	=	0.1 µm
G	=	0.2 µm
H	=	0.5 µm
A	=	1 µm
S	=	3 µm
C	=	10 µm
Membrane
E	=	Hydrophobic
0	=	Hydrophilic (-HP)
Model
SV	 =	� Savana PTFE
cartridge filter
Code
6	=	�Code 6
(=226)
Length
1P	=	10” large size
O-ring
0	=	�E-FKM (for
large size)
E	=	EPDM
V	=	FKM
Quantity
1	=	1/pack